FC
_G
C_
EN
_1
60
92
5

FLS1260T STELPRO - Conduit for thermal sensor (concrete burial) - 2,75 m (9 ft) 24,00
FSK-05 STELPRO - Repair kit (for 1 splice) - Embeded in concrete cable and mat (GC, TC) 48,00
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT
AREA HEATED
WATTAGE
240 V / 208 V
AMPERAGE
240 V / 208 V LENGTH PRICE4 IN
18 W/FT2 - 240 V
13.5 W/FT2 - 208 V
6 IN
12 W/FT2 - 240 V
9 W/FT2 - 208 V
CODE (FT2) (W) (A) (FT)
GC240P0024 8 12 148/111 0.62/0.54 24   279.00
GC240P0040 13 20 227/170 0.94/0.82 38   288.00
GC240P0048 16 24 300/226 1.3/1.1 48   298.00
GC240P0068 23 34 424/318 1.8/1.6 68   315.00
GC240P0088 30 44 510/383 2.2/1.9 88   357.00
GC240P0104 35 52 624/469 2.6/2.3 104   381.00
GC240P0120 40 60 749/562 3.2/2.7 120   397.00
GC240P0140 47 70 820/616 3.5/3.0 140   403.00
GC240P0156 52 78 932/700 3.9/3.4 156   425.00
GC240P0172 58 86 1043/784 4.4/3.8 172   445.00
GC240P0200 67 100 1206/906 5.1/4.4 200   494.00
GC240P0224 75 112 1370/1029 5.8/5.0 224   509.00
GC240P0248 83 124 1497/1124 6.3/5.4 248   552.00
GC240P0272 91 136 1654/1242 6.9/6.0 272   572.00
GC240P0300 100 150 1839/1381 7.7/6.7 300   591.00
GC240P0324 108 162 1956/1469 8.2/7.1 324   612.00
GC240P0372 124 186 2246/1687 9.4/8.1 372   681.00
GC240P0391 131 196 2265/1701 9.5/8.2 391   705.00
GC240P0428 143 214 2726/2048 11.4/9.9 428   735.00
GC240P0492 164 246 2871/2157 12.0/10.4 492   814.00
GC240P0552 184 276 3144/2362 13.1/11.4 552   905.00
GC240P0600 202 302 3569/2684 14.9/12.9 604   977.00
ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FLS1240 STELPRO - Thermal floor sensor (10K) - 4.6 m (15 ft) wire